Product data sheet

Spiral ribbon natural, bundle @ 3-15 mm
ltem number: HS315

Material:
5 Color:
= Inner @ d mm:
. Outer @ D mm:

o— S Spiral cut width mm:

Bundle @ mm:

Wall thickness W mm:
Temperature range:
RoHS compliant:

lllustrations may be similar . —
Packaging unit in meters:

For individual advice, please feel free to contact us by email:

Subject to changes and errors.

COMPLIANT

H5 =

Components and more

Polyethylene
natural

2,3

3,5

5,0

3-15

0,60

-50°C to +85°C
Yes

50

Product link

HStronic GmbH | Eugen-Kibler-Strale 3 | 74538 Rosengarten | Deutschland

www.hstronic-gmbh.de | Tel.: +49 (0) 7907 943 690 | Fax: +49 (0) 7907 942 0222 | info@hstronic-gmbh.de
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